2008 RAINFALL
NAME
Bidne, Steve
Blair, Ron
Blomgren, Vic
Campbell, Terry
Doyle, Frank
Faribault County SWCD
Goemann, Orville
Haase, Ken
Huber, Charles
Johnson, Shane
Langsev, Larry
Leland, David
Lloyd, Craig
Maple River Middle School
Marsh, Barry
Meyer, Orlando
Nelson, Dan
Prescher/Willette Seed Farm
Rauenhorst, Milton
Rhoda, Elton
Schavey, David
Stenzel, James
Strom, Ryan
Tagatz, Neil
Tveit, Lance
Viland, Carroll
Wach, Lincoln
Wallace, Lloyd

NORMAL*

Township
Seely
Verona
Winnebago
Elmore
Walnut Lake
Blue Earth
Foster
Blue Earth
Elmore
Seely
Seely
Brush Creek
Elmore
MN Lake
Verona
Kiester
Rome
Prescott
Barber
Elmore
Pilot Grove
Lura
Brush Creek
Emerald
Kiester
Pilot Grove
MN Lake
Prescott

MONTHLY AVE.

FARIBAULT CO.

*30 yr. Average precipitation total (1971-2000)

11/17/2008

Twp.

101
103
104
101
103
102
102
102
101
101
101
102
101
104
103
101
101
103
103
101
101
104
102
102
101
101
104
103

Rng.

25
28
28
27
25
27
24
27
27
25
25
25
27
25
28
24
26
27
26
27
28
26
25
26
24
28
25
27

Sec.

25
31
11

31
17
10
31
36
10
31
35
33

12

14
12
32

32

26

31
33

April
5.06
3.66
3.86
1.60

4.29
2.37
3.80
4.22
3.74
4.22
4.12
4.52
4.91
5.06
4.70
5.14
3.14
4.95
3.83
3.79
3.72
3.35
3.57

5.02
4.80
2.22

3.99

3.03

2008rain

May
4.47
3.88
4.89
5.24
5.19
5.98
4.01
5.19
4.23
4.03
4.47
4.02
3.91
3.97
4.79
4.22
4.81
3.65
4.99
3.96
5.43
5.09
3.70
5.06
4.22
4.31
3.83
4.81

4.51

3.81

June
5.58
4.45
3.76
6.15
3.91
5.73
4.32
5.98
6.81
5.61
6.19
5.55
5.97
4.70
4.62
5.31
6.33
4.32
5.58
5.44
5.49
5.26
3.30
6.09
4.16
6.52

5.98

5.30

4.64

July
3.02

2.97
1.95
4.79
4.11
3.65
2.58
3.08
291
3.04
3.97
1.97
3.87
3.36
3.44
2.67
3.83
4.83
3.08
2.22
3.28
2.45
4.89
3.20
2.30

3.76
3.28

4.33

Aug.
0.87
1.43
1.34
1.38
0.75
1.42
241
0.67
1.15
1.22
0.90
0.60
0.84

1.56
1.52
1.33
0.83
0.90
0.77
0.99
1.05
0.87
0.81
0.63
1.42
1.50
1.43

1.13

4.43

Sept.

1.31
1.63
1.73
1.80
1.85
1.64
0.84
2.06
1.70
1.44
1.39
1.65
1.49
121
2.32
0.89
1.39

1.47
1.89
1.99
2.08
1.21
1.72
1.27
1.79

1.81

1.60

3.03

Oct.
2.33
2.87
2.70
1.96

2.73
2.29

1.99
1.97
1.95
1.85
2.64
2.76
2.81
1.83
2.63
1.97
2.77
2.67
291
1.83
1.70
2.45
0.98
2.84

3.10

2.34

2.40

TOTAL
22.64
17.92
21.25
20.08
16.49
25.90
19.89
20.28
23.18
20.92
22.16
21.76
21.34
21.42
24.52
21.91
24.30
17.74
25.49
21.64
22.82
22.31
16.58
24.59
14.46
24.20
10.13
23.11

22.66

25.67

% N
88.2
69.8
82.8
78.2
64.2
100.9
77.5
79.0
90.3
81.5
86.3
84.8
83.1
83.4
95.5
85.4
94.7
69.1
99.3
84.3
88.9
86.9
64.6
95.8
56.3
94.3
39.5
90.0



